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1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwh-oen.ca>
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Forwarding to you as pant of your file review.
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Forwarded message
From: Andrew Keim <Andrew.Keim@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>

Date: Mon, May 11, 2015 at 11:26 AM

Subject: Re: 150508 3BC-E1S1212 Review of File for Closure-OMLE

To: "Beaulieu, Phyllis" <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>, "Wilson, Christine” <Christine. Wilson@aandc-aadnc.ge.ca>
Cc: "Allain, Erik" <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Hohnstein, David" <david.hohnstein@nwhb-oen.ca>

HI all,

| see Mr. Dejardains has filed his outstanding annual report.
| do not know if he has requested closure as | asked him to... and | am not sure if there are any outstanding fees.

If the board wishes to close the license | have no issues.

Andrew

Andrew Keim

A/Manager - Water's Division

Aboriginal Affairs and Northem Development Canada
Nunavut Regional Office

P.O. Box 100

Igaluit, Nunavut X0A 0HO
Andrew.Keim@aandc-aadnc.ge.ca

Phone: (867) 975-4550

Fax: (867) 979-6445
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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

Mon, Jul 27, 2015 at 10:48 AM
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